102
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.: RGS-TBS Series

0.09/0.03A 36 21 15 12 –
RG12S72TBS 0.15/0.06A 72 42 30 24 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY HOUSING # OF HEADS HEAD STYLE
LAMP WATTAGE COLOUR AC VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RG12S= 12V 36= 36W
72=  72W
TBS=  T-bar
cabinet
2= two heads
3=  three heads
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
Blank=  factory
white
Blank=  120/347
VAC input
AT= auto-test, audible
ATN= auto-test, non-audible
NEX= NEXUS® wired system interface*
NEXRF= NEXUS® wireless system interface*
CT= cab-tire
LD= lamp disconnect
LTS= light activated test switch
RR2=  remote Test Reciever
(remote test transmitter needed)**
TL= twist Lock Plug (120V only)
TMBB= AC/DC Terminal Block
TMBD= DC Terminal Block
TMBK= AC Terminal Block
TP=  tamper proof screws
(tamper proof bit needed)***
T3= time delay (programmable)
*  Not all options available with NEXUS® System.
Please consult your sales representative.
** HH2= remote test transmitter (sold separately)
*** 990.0119-L= tamper proof bit (sold separately)
EXAMPLE: RG12S36WTBS2LD7
N
new product